1.00 2  800.0081894A  800.007  0.00DRESS MATERIAL  3227  1,095.00

1.00 3  650.0084676A  650.007  0.00DRESS MATERIAL  21  750.00

1.00 4  135.0082711A  135.0044  0.00PETICOT  SARIKA  150.00

1.00 5  950.0082982A  950.0044  0.00SAREE  GILITER  1,250.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

5.00

3930.00

Invoice Total :

RS. THREE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED THIRTY ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  3930.00Total  4940.00